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Year Date Day Time Event Location Host Host email

2025 9/21 Sunday 11:59 PM All-State CUTS announced

2025 10/18 Saturday 11:59 PM Deadline for All-State Audition File Submission 

2025 10/21 Tuesday 9:00 AM Region 3  Judging St. Agnes Academy Jeremy Wood jwood@st-agnes.org

2025 10/22 Wednesday 9:00 AM Region 1  Judging Prestonwood Joel Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org

2025 10/24 Friday 9:00 AM Region 2  Judging Remote Lora Maeurer lora@maeurer.us

2025 11/3 Monday 9:00 AM All-State  Judging - North Prestonwood Joel Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org

2025 11/3 Monday 9:00 AM All-State  Judging - South St. Agnes Jeremy Wood jwood@st-agnes.org

2026 1/16 - 1/17 Friday - Saturday Region 1 Clinic and Concert Episcopal School of Dallas/Trinity Christian Academy Joel Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org

2026 1/16 - 1/17 Friday - Saturday Region 2 Clinic and Concert Location TBD Lora Maeurer lora@maeurer.us

2026 1/16 - 1/17 Friday - Saturday Region 3 Clinic and Concert St. Agnes Academy Jeremy Wood jwood@st-agnes.org

2026 1/29 - 1/31 Thursday - Saturday CONCERT - All-State Clinic and Concert Richardson, TX (Renaissance Hotel/Eisemann) TPSMEA

2026 2/6 Friday 11:59 PM Deadline for Regional Entry - Solo & Ensemble www.solo-ensemble.com

2026 2/21 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - Frisco Legacy Christian 5000 Academy Dr, Frisco, TX 75034 Chris Keyes chris.keyes@legacyca.com

2026 2/27 Friday Solo & Ensemble - Houston Location TBD Lindsay Medina l.medina@frassaticatholic.org

2026 2/27 Friday Solo & Ensemble - Ft. Worth Location TBD Andy Stewart astewart@theoakridgeschool.org

2026 2/28 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - Abilene Hardin Simmons University Robin Davis rdavis@abileneclassical.com

2026 2/28 Saturday Solo & Ensemble - San Antonio Providence Catholic  1215 N St Mary's St, San Antonio, TX 78215 Elaine Bir ebir@providencecatholicschool.net

2026 Friday Solo & Ensemble - Tyler Bishop Gorman High School 1405 ESE Loop 323 Tyler, TX 75701 Christine Martin cmartin@bishopgorman.net

2026 3/21 Saturday 11:59 PM DEADLINE for State S&E and Concert/Sightreading www.solo-ensemble.com and tpsmea.org

2026 4/23 - 4/24 Thursday - Friday Concert/Sightreading, State Solo/Ensemble NORTH Lifeline Church, Fort Worth Ron Matthews

2026 4/17 - 4/18 Friday - Saturday Concert/Sightreading, State Solo/Ensemble SOUTH Willow Meadows Baptist Church, 4300 West Bellfort, Houston, TX 77035 Lindsay Medina l.medina@frassaticatholic.org

****EVENTS LISTED IN ITALICS ARE CURRENTLY UNCONFIRMED WITH THE HOSTS**** *ISAS is April 9-11. 2026

TPSMEA Vocal Division Vice President: Joshua Wilson (joshua.wilson@sths.org) *Easter is April 5, 2026
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